LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70

ED ENTITY ID
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY
NUMBER ATTENDANCE

CALAVERAS COUNTY

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A0500005
NON PROP-20
01 105
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL
PROP-20
01 105

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

A0561556
NON PROP-20
01 687
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL
PROP-20
01 687

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2015/2016

ED ENTITY NAME BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
APPORT IONED PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT

CALAVERAS COUNTY OFFICE OF EDU T
$4,491.73 $465.49 $0.00 $465.49
$4,491.73 $465.49 $0.00 $465.49
$0.00 $162.22 $0.00 $162.22
$0.00 $162.22 $0.00 $162.22
$4,491.73 $627.71 $0.00 $627.71
$4,491.73 $627.71 $0.00 $627.71

BRET HARTE UNION HIGH T
$29,388.74 $1,596.15- $0.00 $1,596.15-
$29,388.74 $1,596.15- $0.00 $1,596.15-
$0.00 $395.37- $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $395.37- $0.00 $0.00
$29,388.74 $1,991.52- $0.00 $1,596.15-
$29,388.74 $1,991.52- $0.00 $1,596.15-

ACCOUNT:!
RECEI1VAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$395.
$395.

$395.
$395.

PAGE - 70

RUN DATE 12/31/2015
TIME 11:47:42

S
LE PAID
AMOUNT
00 $4,957.22
00 $4,957.22
00 $162.22
00 $162.22
00 $5,119.44
00 $5,119.44
00 $27,792.59
00 $27,792.59
37- $0.00
37- $0.00
37- $27,792.59
37- $27,792.59



LOTMRRPT

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION

LOTPOO70 LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2015/2016
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
AVERAGE REVENUE ADA

PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
CALAVERAS COUNTY

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A0561564 CALAVERAS UNIFIED T

NON PROP-20
01 3,037 $129,917.95 $12,216.90- $0.00 $12,216.90-
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $129,917.95 $12,216.90- $0.00 $12,216.90-

PROP-20
01 3,037 $0.00 $3,194.25- $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $3,194.25- $0.00 $0.00
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $129,917.95 $15,411.15- $0.00 $12,216.90-
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $129,917.95 $15,411.15- $0.00 $12,216.90-

A0561572 MARK TWAIN UNION ELEMENTARY T

NON PROP-20
01 808 $34,564.93 $1,130.11- $0.00 $1,130.11-
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $34,564.93 $1,130.11- $0.00 $1,130.11-
PROP-20
01 808 $0.00 $255.60- $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $255.60- $0.00 $0.00
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $34,564.93 $1,385.71- $0.00 $1,130.11-
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $34,564.93 $1,385.71- $0.00 $1,130.11-

ACCOUNT:!
RECEI1VAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$3,194.
$3,194.

$3,194.
$3,194.

$0.
$0.

$255.
$255.

$255.
$255.

PAGE -
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RUN DATE 12/31/2015

S
LE

00

25-
25-

25-
25-

00

60-
60-

60-
60-

PAID
AMOUNT

$117,701.
$117,701.

$0.
$0.

$117,701.
$117,701.

$33,434.
$33,434.

$0.
$0.

$33,434.
$33,434.

TIME 11:47:42



LOTMRRPT STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTPOO70 LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER

FISCAL YEAR 2015/2016

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME BANK CODE
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED PRIOR YEAR
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT TOTAL ADJUST

CALAVERAS COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A0561580 VALLECITO UNION ELEMENTARY
NON PROP-20
01 578 $24,725.90 $7.60
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $24,725.90 $7.60
PROP-20
01 578 $0.00 $45.86
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $45.86

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $24,725.90 $53.46
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $24,725.90 $53.46
A0595527 MOUNTAIN OAKS SCHOOL
NON PROP-20
01 492 $21,046.96 $2,249.77
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $21,046.96 $2,249.77
PROP-20
01 492 $0.00 $667.78
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $667.78

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $21,046.96 $2,917.55
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $21,046.96 $2,917.55

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE
ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

ADA

AMOUNT

$7.
$7.

$45.
$45.

$53.
$53.

$2,249.
$2,249.

$667.
$667.

$2,917.
$2,917.

ADJUSTMENT

BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE

PAGE -

PAID
AMOUNT

$24,733.
$24,733.

$45.
$45.

$24,779.
$24,779.

$23,296.
$23,296.

$667.
$667.

$23,964.
$23,964.
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RUN DATE 12/31/2015
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LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

CALAVERAS COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE TOTAL

NON PROP-20
01 5,707 $244,136.21
ED TYPE NON-PROP TOT $244,136.21
PROP-20
01 5,707 $0.00
ED TYPE PROP-20 TOT $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $244,136.21

ED TYPE Y-T-D TOTAL $244,136.21

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2015/2016

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
$12,220.30- $0.00 $12,220.30-
$12,220.30- $0.00 $12,220.30-
$2,969.36- $0.00 $875.86
$2,969.36- $0.00 $875.86
$15,189.66- $0.00 $11,344.44-

$15,189.66- $0.00 $11,344.44-

PAGE - 73
RUN DATE 12/31/2015
TIME 11:47:42
ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE PAID
BALANCE AMOUNT
$0.00 $231,915.91
$0.00 $231,915.91
$3,845.22- $875.86
$3,845.22- $875.86
$3,845.22- $232,791.77
$3,845.22- $232,791.77



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY

NUMBER ATTENDANCE
CALAVERAS COUNTY
COUNTY TOTALS
NON PROP-20

01 5,707

COUNTY NON-PROP TOTL
PROP-20

01 5,707

COUNTY PROP-20 TOTAL

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORT IONED
AMOUNT

$244,136.21

$244,136.21

$0.00

$0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01

COUNTY Y-T-D TOTAL

$244,136.21

$244,136.21

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2015/2016

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
$12,220.30- $0.00 $12,220.30-
$12,220.30- $0.00 $12,220.30-
$2,969.36- $0.00 $875.86
$2,969.36- $0.00 $875.86
$15,189.66- $0.00 $11,344.44-

$15,189.66- $0.00 $11,344.44-

PAGE - 74
RUN DATE 12/31/2015
TIME 11:47:42
ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE PAID
BALANCE AMOUNT
$0.00 $231,915.91
$0.00 $231,915.91
$3,845.22- $875.86
$3,845.22- $875.86
$3,845.22- $232,791.77
$3,845.22- $232,791.77



